0747001800068201 9,38,298.94 + interest from 11-03-2025 

TOTAL 7,52,13,056.89 

Karnataka Bank Ltd. 
Your Family Bank Across India. 

Item 
No 

Reserve price/upset price below  which 
the property may not be sold: 

Earnest money to be Deposited (EMD) is 

1. 

Rs.83,70,380.00 (Rupees Eighty Three 
Lakh Seventy Thousand Three Hundred 
and Eighty Only)(Inclusive of TDS) 

Rs. 8,37,038.00 (Eight Lakh Thirty Seven 
Thousand Thirty Eight Only) 

2. 

Rs.83,32,500.00 (Rupees Eighty Three 
Lakh Thirty Two Thousand Five Hundred 
Only)(Inclusive of TDS) 

Rs. 8,33,250.00 (Eight Lakh Thirty Three 
Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only) 

3. 

Rs.31,97,350.00 (Rupees Thirty One Lakh 
Ninety Seven Thousand Three Hundred 
Fifty Only) 

Rs. 3,19,735.00 (Three Lakh Nineteen 
Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Five Only) 

4. 

Rs.1,51,81,310.00 (Rupees One Crore Fifty 
One Lakh Eighty One Thousand Three 
Hundred Ten Only)(Inclusive of TDS) 

Rs. 15,18,131.00 (Fifteen Lakh Eighteen 
Thousand One Hundred Thirty One Only) 

5. 

Rs.1,49,59,000.00 (Rupees One Crore Forty 
Nine Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand 
Only)(Inclusive of TDS) 

Rs. 14,95,900.00 (Fourteen Lakh Ninety Five 
Thousand Nine Hundred Only) 

(F) Address of the Secured Creditor: Karnataka Bank Ltd, Ballari Branch, Ist Floor, Meenakshi 
Lodge Building, Meenakshi Circle, Bengaluru Road, Ballari -  583 101. 

(G) Date and time of opening of offers received from public: The E-auction will be conducted